Resultatliste sammenlagt

Kvinner
Fornavn

Tove

Asne Salte
Janne Skumlien
Lene

Gunn-Rita Dahle
Liv Lende

Elise

Ase

Gro

Esther

Ingrid

Aina Kalsaas
Jane

Kjersti

Ane

Torild Olsen
Anne Gro Hansen
Venke

Mette

Marit Karin Skretting
Laila

Etternavn
Frikstad
Haland
Myrland
Rervik
Flesja

Olsen
Andreassen
Gullsmedmoen
Hansen
Svardal
Solem
Urstad
Andreassen
Tollaksen
Neerland
Pvstebp
Eidsa

Skrea
Steensen
Nygard
Nilsen

Klubb

Oddersjaa SSK
KVERNALAND
SANDNES

SOLA

Sandnes Kommune
Olsenband1
Gjesdal IL / Elise Andreassen
Otra IL

SOGNE
STAVANGER
STAVANGER

Oval Regnskap AS
Hellvik il

SUS bil

Oval Regnskap AS
Susbil

Pedalpigane
SANDNES

Strand Kommune
Sandnes Kommune BIK
HAFRSFJORD

Klasse

K46-50
K21-25
K46-50
K51-55
K46-50
K61-65
K21-25
K56-60
K36-40
K46-50
K51-55
K31-35
K56-60
K46-50
K26-30
K51-55
K51-55
K41-45
K51-55
K61-65
K46-50

SKI OG SYKKEL
DOBBELEN

4

2019

/

SESILAMI - o

Nordsjorittet

Tid Sesilami  Tid Nordsjgrittet
03:33:06 03:24:27
03:33:09 03:25:51
04:08:18 03:49:22
04:09:56 03:57:50
04:24:32 04:04:51
04:48:20 03:46:02
04:41:57 04:13:02
04:49:35 04:05:55
05:33:10 03:40:45
05:18:24 04:14:21
05:12:39 04:25:45
05:13:13 04:28:10
05:31:47 04:11:55
05:56:10 04:18:09
06:22:18 04:16:24
07:11:18 03:48:55
06:44:47 04:18:38
06:49:21 04:36:11
06:44:58 05:09:50
06:20:21 05:51:01
07:12:40 05:11:03

Tid totalt
6:57:33
6:59:00
7:57:40
8:07:46
8:29:23
8:34:22
8:54:59
8:55:30
9:13:55
9:32:45
9:38:24
9:41:23
9:43:42

10:14:19
10:38:42
11:00:13
11:03:25
11:25:32
11:54:48
12:11:22
12:23:43



Menn
Fornavn
Bent-I

Roar Fjermestad
Svein

Pal
Odd-Gaute
Bent Ove
Bjarte

Jan Age
Erling Nikolai
Dag Birger
Ola

Kenneth @ksnevad
John Bgrge
Sveinung
Helge

Erlend
Sondre

Leif Helge
Tor Inge

Alf

Amund
Eivind

Geir H

Tom

Erling
Sigmund
Arne

Etternavn
Bakke

Eie

Flornes
Bjgrke
Andreassen
Rgnningen
Thorsen
Sakariassen
Kindem
Solberg
Madsstuen
Hgydal
Skjeeveland
Hetland
Loge
Selvberg
Kartevoll
Arthun
Lorentzen
Skipstad
Dyrnes
Haugvaldstad
Tunge
Furland
Angeltveit
Olsen
Andersen

Klubb

Sggne Skiklubb /Intersport Skippergata

Sandnes IL / Conocophillips BIL
Stavanger Skiklubb

Intersport Skippergata

Gjesdal IL

Kverneland Ski

BDO Advokater AS

Lyngdal IL / Lyngdal Sykleklubb
Gjesdal IL / Neptune Energy

Stavanger Skiklubb / Equinor BIL

Azets Insight AS

Team Hgydal

Bogafjell SK

Bogafjell SK

Magneten Sport
Kverneland Ski

Sandnes Sykleklubb
MOSTER@Y
Conocophillips

Team Skipstad

SANDNES

MOSTER@Y

Randaberg Motorsykkel Klubb
Sandnes IL

Vagen Videregaende Skole
Olsenbandl

Klepp Cykle Club

Klasse

M41-45
M41-45
M51-55
M36-40
M46-50
M46-50
M46-50
M46-50
M56-60
M41-45
M26-30
M31-35
M51-55
M46-50
M51-55
M31-35
M41-45
M56-60
M46-50
M41-45
M26-30
M51-55
M46-50
M46-50
M56-60
M61-65
M46-50

Tid Sesilami
02:59:33
03:07:21
03:15:10
03:16:30
03:24:25
03:18:24
03:31:39
03:27:42
03:37:25
03:34:15
03:43:31
03:46:36
03:43:21
03:54:44
04:00:32
03:50:11
03:57:52
03:56:39
03:53:30
03:46:15
04:14:17
04:09:13
04:07:18
03:53:19
03:48:25
04:02:58
04:39:36

Tid Nordsjgrittet
02:46:55
02:55:45
02:55:43
02:56:12
02:54:14
03:00:39
02:58:08
03:04:58
02:55:32
03:11:00
03:03:26
03:02:18
03:08:39
02:58:17
02:55:37
03:12:02
03:08:35
03:10:56
03:19:00
03:27:47
03:00:46
03:08:07
03:15:04
03:31:00
03:37:01
03:29:30
02:53:06

Tid totalt
5:46:28
6:03:06
6:10:53
6:12:42
6:18:39
6:19:03
6:29:47
6:32:40
6:32:57
6:45:15
6:46:57
6:48:54
6:52:00
6:53:01
6:56:09
7:02:13
7:06:27
7:07:35
7:12:30
7:14:02
7:15:03
7:17:20
7:22:22
7:24:19
7:25:26
7:32:28
7:32:42



Hans

Bard Ivar
@rjan
Terje

Ole Ivar
Bernhard Haver
Oddgeir
Anstein
Ragnar
Kjell
Tarald
Jgrn-Atle
Gustav
Vidar Georg
Bjgrn
Oskar

Asle Havsg
Geir
Kenneth
Glenn
@ystein
Bjgrn
Hakon
Kjell
Fredrik Strand
Tore Wiig
Jan Vidar
Tom

Frode
Knut

Karl Geir
Henning
Arild

10
Koppang
Finnseth
Espedal
Fintland
Vagle
Drgpping
Skjgrestad
Aga
Pygard
Gaup
Borsheim
Stokkeland
Ydse
Bryne
Tveit
Saestad
Sveen
Flesja
Omland
Rervik
Rusti
Kverme
Aarstad
Galta
Jonsbraten
Mattingsdal
Aaltvedt
Flesja
Hovem
Pedersen
Lillejord
Omland

Sandnes Sykleklubb / Lyse BIL
Stavanger Skiklubb

Sandnes Sykleklubb / Repsol
Kverneland Ski

Treungen IL

Sweco BIL

Kverneland Ski

Undheim IL

@ster Hus

Wintershall

Conoco Phillips

Spirit Energy

SANDNES

Otra IL

Kverneland Group

Farsund Motbakketrening / Lista IL

Helleland IL
Stavanger Aftenblad
Sandnes Kommune
Flekkefjord Skilag
Teekay Spirit

Tratec Halvorsen AS
KLEPPE

EGERSUND
STAVANGER
Petoroaktiv
Mestaklubben
Sandnes Sykleklubb / Lyse BIL
Jaeren Sparebank
HAFRSFJORD

Team Seiko
Conocophillips
VARHAUG

M51-55
M51-55
M46-50
M46-50
M51-55
M26-30
M46-50
M36-40
M51-55
M61-65
M31-35
M46-50
M66-70
M56-60
M51-55
M56-60
M26-30
M56-60
M41-45
M46-50
M46-50
M51-55
M36-40
M61-65
M26-30
M51-55
M56-60
M56-60
M46-50
M56-60
M61-65
M56-60
M51-55

04:30:39
03:55:29
03:57:14
03:27:42
03:49:27
03:49:38
04:15:10
03:29:14
04:22:39
03:51:48
04:38:35
03:56:03
04:21:21
04:10:52
03:59:35
04:29:16
04:26:21
04:30:29
04:11:36
04:24:18
04:30:05
04:28:04
04:34:45
04:31:20
05:18:52
04:40:15
04:29:43
05:06:14
05:07:50
04:27:57
05:12:52
04:54:20
05:22:44

03:08:28
03:44:08
03:42:25
04:14:41
03:53:30
03:54:18
03:28:53
04:16:17
03:25:29
03:59:29
03:20:35
04:04:42
03:39:49
03:54:21
04:07:39
03:41:41
03:45:42
03:45:17
04:04:48
03:58:13
03:52:42
03:56:38
03:50:16
03:57:00
03:11:20
03:51:29
04:17:08
03:43:26
03:46:12
04:27:11
03:43:58
04:04:21
03:41:27

7:39:07
7:39:37
7:39:39
7:42:23
7:42:57
7:43:56
7:44:03
7:45:31
7:48:08
7:51:17
7:59:10
8:00:45
8:01:10
8:05:13
8:07:14
8:10:57
8:12:03
8:15:46
8:16:24
8:22:31
8:22:47
8:24:42
8:25:01
8:28:20
8:30:12
8:31:44
8:46:51
8:49:40
8:54:02
8:55:08
8:56:50
8:58:41
9:04:11



Elling Johan
Bjgrnar
Jarle

Helge

Per Kristian
Tom Arild
Hallvard
Stig

Bengt

Geir Oluf
Jan
Alejandro

Jostein Eikeland

Eirik

Tor Inge
John Gunnar
Ove

Atle

Gaute
Frank
Torgeir
Thomas
Rune
Tore

Terje
Bjgrn H.
Jan Fredrik
Asmund
Kjell
Asbjgrn
Per

Alf

Tor Ivar

Stangeland
Nilsen
Haga
Ollestad
Eiane
Josdal
Oltedal
Pstbo
Lura
Hareland
Krumsvik
Escalona
Fossan

Aadngy Gohn

Gystol
Lauvdal
Urevatn
Skrea
Svendsen
Stregmfjord
Erfjord
Egeland
Gasland
Granstrgm
Jaasund
Engseth
Aarge

Bryn
Vaernes
Abelsen
Haland
Greibesland
Espeland

Heigre Maskin
SOLA

Team Haga/ Repsol
Heskestad IL
Archer

Gyland IL

Brusand IL
RANDABERG
SANDNES

Gjesdal IL

TAU

HAFRSFJORD
Eikeland Sagbruk
EGERSUND
Turrennklubben
Marnardal IL
Grindheim IL
SANDNES

Optiel Vest

Frank Stremfjord / Lyse Fiber
Matningsdal Idrettslag
SANDNES

VIKESA

Stavanger Aftenblad
Statsbygg BIL
Conocophillips BIL
STAVANGER
STAVANGER
KLEPPE

EGERSUND
NZARB@

@vrebg IL

VIKESA

M46-50
M36-40
M61-65
M61-65
M56-60
M56-60
M66-70
M56-60
M41-45
M61-65
M76+

M46-50
M31-35
M31-35
M66-70
M51-55
M51-55
M41-45
M26-30
M36-40
M36-40
M31-35
M51-55
M26-30
M61-65
M61-65
M61-65
M56-60
M31-35
M66-70
M21-25
M71-75
M26-30

05:42:10
05:48:13
05:14:08
05:18:09
05:51:06
05:13:40
05:47:55
05:32:37
05:07:38
05:03:57
06:04:08
06:28:50
06:53:42
05:31:52
06:57:08
06:21:35
05:34:54
06:49:17
06:00:44
06:46:37
05:59:14
06:52:38
06:49:50
06:39:23
06:46:34
06:24:25
06:37:02
06:38:01
06:21:52
07:15:16
07:47:55
07:41:24
08:14:36

03:27:54
03:28:22
04:11:49
04:07:54
03:41:12
04:18:52
03:46:19
04:28:43
04:58:05
05:06:38
04:09:17
03:51:02
03:29:20
04:51:59
03:30:24
04:07:21
04:56:19
03:42:36
04:35:06
03:51:07
04:52:11
04:02:59
04:08:24
04:21:16
04:25:03
04:49:48
04:40:50
04:57:17
05:14:07
05:26:50
05:40:30
06:33:06
06:20:23

9:10:04

9:16:35

9:25:57

9:26:03

9:32:18

9:32:32

9:34:14
10:01:20
10:05:43
10:10:35
10:13:25
10:19:52
10:23:02
10:23:51
10:27:32
10:28:56
10:31:13
10:31:53
10:35:50
10:37:44
10:51:25
10:55:37
10:58:14
11:00:39
11:11:37
11:14:13
11:17:52
11:35:18
11:35:59
12:42:06
13:28:25
14:14:30
14:34:59



